
  Revised 6.1.18 
 

AMENDMENT No. 3 to CONTRACT No. PE05-21 
For 

Traffic Control, Enforcement & Signal Preemption Equipment 
Between 

HOUSTON-GALVESTON AREA COUNCIL 
And 

Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc. 
 

THIS AMENDMENT modifies the above referenced Contract as follows: 
 
This contract is extended through April 30, 2025 Midnight CT.  
 
Unless otherwise noted, this amendment goes into effect on the date signed by H-GAC. All other terms and 
conditions of this Contract shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 
 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Agreement to be executed by their respective duly 
authorized representatives. 
 
 
Signed for Houston-Galveston Area Council,   ____________________________________ 
           Houston, Texas         Chuck Wemple, Executive Director 
 
       Date: _______________________________ 
 
 
Signed for: Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.                      ____________________________________ 
  
Printed Name & Title:      ____________________________________ 
             

Date: _______________________________ 
 

 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: E6649A0A-9004-4BC8-88A2-D92924698AD9

Senior Vice PresidentBryan Jones

3/22/2024

3/27/2024


